

STATE VS. YASH @ MAAN
SC 287/2024
FIR NO. 644/2023
PS MOTI NAGAR

01.05.2024

Fresh Sessions case received by way of assignment after committal. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, ld.Addl.PP for the State.
Accused Yash produced from JC.

Now to come up on 05.07.2024 for arguments on point of charge.

**(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
01.05.2024**