

SC NO. 287/2024  
STATE Vs. [YASH@Maan](#)  
FIR NO. 644/2023  
PS (Moti Nagar)

08.10.2024

***Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave today.***

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Add. PP for the State.

Accused produced from J/C alongwith Ld. Counsel  
Sh. Pankaj Kumar.

No PW is present today.

Put up for purpose fixed on 30.11.2024.

(READER)  
08.10.2024